V011 2-13
200GHz Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer
MUX204/208 & DMX204/208 Series
Features
• Low Insertion Loss
• High Channel Isolation
• Epoxy-free Optical Paths
• High Reliability and Durability

200GHz Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer
MUX204/208 & DMX204/208 Series
Ordering Information
To order or for additional information, please contact us at:
Phone: 1-877-919-6266
Fax: 1-734-354-0934
Web: www.nanovation.com
All data listed in this specification sheet is subjected to change without notice.
Nanovation reserves the right to revise or update the data sheet.
Copyright 2001 by Nanovation Technologies.
204 = 200 GHz Channel Spacing - 4 channels
208 = 200 GHz Channel Spacing - 8 channels
ITU-T starting channel number:
21 = ITU-T Channel 21
22 = ITU-T Channel 22
23 = ITU-T Channel 23
0 = standard fiber = 0.9 mm pigtail
1 = optional pigtail fiber type
0 = 1 meter length
1 = optional pigtail length
0 = no connector
1 = FC/UPC (standard)
2 = FC/APC
3 = SC/UPC
4 = SC/APC
5 = LC
MUX = Multiplexer
DMX = Demultiplexer